
Karla Filisola 5559679901
2.3 kW 16 de Abril de 2024
1A 296160551085

639 kW/h $ 1,674

4 658 kW/h $54

96.75 % BIMESTRE $ 1,619

$10,043.46 MXN $326.58 MXN $9,716.88 MXN

575 W 4 11.2 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 4.9 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 16 de Abril de 2024 26 de Abril de 2024

# 20240002

Karla Filisola  
5559679901

4 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 41,380.00

IVA $ 6,620.80

TOTAL (MXN) $ 48,000.80

5654319146 www.brightmex.online contaco@brightmex.online



1 $ 10,043.46 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 9,716.88 $ 9,716.88 $ -38,283.92

2 $ 10,344.76 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 10,008.39 $ 10,008.39 $ -28,275.53

3 $ 10,655.11 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 10,308.64 $ 10,308.64 $ -17,966.90

4 $ 10,974.76 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 10,617.90 $ 10,617.90 $ -7,349.00

5 $ 11,304.00 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 10,936.43 $ 10,936.43 $ 3,587.44

6 $ 11,643.12 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 11,264.53 $ 11,264.53 $ 14,851.96

7 $ 11,992.42 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 11,602.46 $ 11,602.46 $ 26,454.43

8 $ 12,352.19 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 11,950.54 $ 11,950.54 $ 38,404.96

9 $ 12,722.75 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 12,309.05 $ 12,309.05 $ 50,714.02

10 $ 13,104.44 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 12,678.32 $ 12,678.32 $ 63,392.34

11 $ 13,497.57 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 13,058.67 $ 13,058.67 $ 76,451.01

12 $ 13,902.50 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 13,450.43 $ 13,450.43 $ 89,901.45

13 $ 14,319.57 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 13,853.95 $ 13,853.95 $ 103,755.40

14 $ 14,749.16 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 14,269.57 $ 14,269.57 $ 118,024.96

15 $ 15,191.63 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 14,697.65 $ 14,697.65 $ 132,722.61

16 $ 15,647.38 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 15,138.58 $ 15,138.58 $ 147,861.20

17 $ 16,116.80 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 15,592.74 $ 15,592.74 $ 163,453.94

18 $ 16,600.31 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 16,060.52 $ 16,060.52 $ 179,514.46

19 $ 17,098.32 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 16,542.34 $ 16,542.34 $ 196,056.80

20 $ 17,611.27 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 17,038.61 $ 17,038.61 $ 213,095.40

21 $ 18,139.61 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 17,549.77 $ 17,549.77 $ 230,645.17

22 $ 18,683.79 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 18,076.26 $ 18,076.26 $ 248,721.43

23 $ 19,244.31 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 18,618.55 $ 18,618.55 $ 267,339.98

24 $ 19,821.64 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 19,177.10 $ 19,177.10 $ 286,517.08

25 $ 20,416.29 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 19,752.42 $ 19,752.42 $ 306,269.50

Cuernavaca, Morelos


